
FIA CEZ D4 TW over 2000ccm

Red Bull Ring  - 4318 mtr.
17 - 20 May 2018

Final results Race 1

LEEB RUNDSTRECKENTROPHY

CR 03-2018

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = D4 +3500
Started: 12 Classified: 12 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

77 Marcin JEDLINSKI (POL)  1 -- 17 laps --Audi R8 GT3
OLIMP RACING

25:22.936 1:28.621 5

777 Richard CHLAD jr. (CZE) 20.745 2 20.745Audi R8 GT3 LMS
K+K RACING TEAM

25:43.681 1:29.628 17

17 Jakub KNOLL (CZE) 15.958 3 36.703BMW M6 GT3
ŠENKÝŘ MOTORSPORT

25:59.639 1:30.814 6

29 Zeljko DRMIČ (POL) 0.594 4 37.297Porsche GT3 R
FÖRCH RACING

26:00.233 1:30.538 7

24 Jakub KUBAS (CZE) 18.431 5 55.728BMW M6 GT3
TREVOR RACING

26:18.664 1:30.898 7

12 Tomás ERDELYI (SVK) 25.783 6 1:21.511BMW Z4 GT3
ŠENKÝŘ MOTORSPORT

26:44.447 1:32.723 4

8 Kurt WAGNER (DEU) 3.195 7 1:24.706Lamborghini Gallardo GT3
REITER ENGINEERING

26:47.642 1:33.236 8

15 Stanislaw JEDLINSKI (POL)  8 -- 16 laps --Audi R8 GT3
OLIMP RACING

25:28.428 1:33.505 8

99 Rado RASPET (SVN) 8.304 9 8.304Audi R8 GT3 LMS
AMD SLOVENJA AVTO

25:36.732 1:34.458 4

44 Lubomir JAKUBIK (SVK) 2.574 10 10.878Ferrari 458
Trevor Racing

25:39.306 1:34.655 15

3 Gregor ZSIGO (SVK)  11 -- 15 laps --BMW Alpina B6 GT3
TREVOR RACING

25:30.248 1:40.016 6

7 Kálmán BODIS (HUN) 8.929 12 8.929Silber Sting
BOVI MOTORSPORT

25:39.177 1:40.397 13

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = D4 -3500
Started: 11 Classified: 11 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

31 Milovan VESNIČ (SRB)  1 -- 16 laps --Seat Cupra
ASK VESNIC

26:41.129 1:38.293 5

171 Jasmin PREISIG (DEU) 4.433 2 4.433Opel Astra TCR
STEIBEL MOTORSPORT

26:45.562 1:38.876 5

11* Václav NIMČ jr. (CZE) 0.635 3 5.068Audi RS3 LMS
KRENEK MOTORSPORT

26:46.197 1:38.931 5

977 Jakub WYSZOMIRSKI (POL) 4.423 4 9.491Honda C ivic
ASK VESNIC

26:50.620 1:38.606 5

468 Radim ADÁMEK (CZE) 9.798 5 19.289BMW M3 E36 GTR
HORNAK-ADITIS

27:00.418 1:38.925 5

14 Carol WITTKE (DEU)  6 -- 15 laps --Seat Cupra
CARPEK SERVICE

26:28.544 1:43.695 12

88 Csaba TÓTH (HUN) 0.277 7 0.277Seat Cupra
ZENGÖ MOTORSPORT

26:28.821 1:43.143 14

913 Lehel LACZKO (HUN)  8 -- 13 laps --BMW M3 E30
GFS MOTORSPORT EGYESÜLET

25:28.173 1:54.330 5

972 MAKAI-IVANOV(HUN) 0.393 9 0.393BMW 325
GFS MOTORSPORT EGYESÜLET

25:28.566 1:55.012 12

987 Levente LACZKO (HUN) 31.277 10 31.670BMW M3 E30
GFS MOTORSPORT EGYESÜLET

25:59.843 1:57.103 3

978 Ivan IVANOV (HUN) 33.333 11 1:05.003BMW 325
Berg Auto Sport

26:33.176 1:59.616 1

StewardStewardSteward

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:28.621  in lap  5  by  nbr. 77 : Marcin JEDLINSKI (Audi R8 GT3)

Results and lap times : Timekeeping by  :  

Josef Rieger Jan Cihelka
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Walter Jobst 
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LEEB RUNDSTRECKENTROPHY

CR 03-2018

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = D5
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

2 Petr LYSA (CZE)  1 -- 17 laps --Norma M30
JANIK ACCR CZECH TEAM

26:37.248 1:31.820 11

6 Jiri SVOBODA (CZE)  2 -- 16 laps --Norma M20FC
JANIK ACCR CZECH TEAM

26:50.727 1:35.795 12

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTC
Started: 3 Classified: 3 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

22 Josef ZÁRUBA (CZE)  1 -- 17 laps --Lamborghini Huracan
MIČÁNEK MOTORSPORT ACCER TEAM

25:40.142 1:29.567 15

229 Denis WASZEK (CZE) 2.431 2 2.431Lamborghini Huracan
ROCK ROBOTS

25:42.573 1:29.608 12

501 Milan GALÁS (CZE)  3 -- 16 laps --Porsche 991 GT3 Cup
GT2 MOTORSPORT

26:28.941 1:37.644 8

StewardStewardSteward

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:28.621  in lap  5  by  nbr. 77 : Marcin JEDLINSKI (Audi R8 GT3)

Results and lap times : Timekeeping by  :  

Josef Rieger Jan Cihelka
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Walter Jobst 


